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Plot Date;

SHEET
NUMBER

GENERAL
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
LIFE SAFETY
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-

CIVIL

J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
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LANDSCAPE
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-

G1.0.1
G2.0.0
G2.0.1
G2.0.2
G2.0.3
G2.0.4

LS2.1.E1
LS2.2.0

Co0.0.1
C0.0.2
C0.0.3
C1.0.0
C1.1.0
C2.0.0.E1
C3.0.0.E1
C3.1.0
C3.2.0
C3.3.0
C4.0.0.E1
C4.1.0
C5.0.0
C5.1.0
C5.2.0
C5.3.0
C6.0.0

L1.0.0.E1
L1.1.0
L1.2.0.E1
L2.0.0
L2.1.0
L3.0.0.E1
L3.1.0.E1
L3.2.0

ARCHITECTURE
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J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
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A2.0.0
A2.1.AEl
A2.1.B
A2.2.0
A2.2.AEl
A2.2.B
A2.3.0
A2.4.0
A3.1.0
A3.1.A.E1l
A3.1.B
A3.2.0
A4.0.1
A4.1.0.E1
A4.11.E1
A4.12.E1
A4.1.3
Ad4.2.1
A4.2.2
A4.2.3
Ad.2.4
A4.3.0
A4.3.1
A4.3.2
A4.3.3
A4.3.4
A4.3.5
A4.3.6
A4.3.7
A4.3.8
A4.3.9
A5.1.1
A5.1.2
A5.2.1
A5.2.2
A5.2.3
A5.2.4
A5.3.1
A5.3.2
A5.3.3
A5.3.4
A5.4.1
A5.6.1
A5.7.1
A5.8.1
A6.1.1
A6.1.2
A6.2.1
A7.1.1
A7.1.2
A7.1.3
A7.1.4
A7.15
A8.1.1
A8.1.2
A8.1.2.E1
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SHEET NAME

SHEET INDEX VOLUME 1

ARCHITECTURAL ABBREVIATIONS AND SYMBOLS

TYPICAL TOILET ROOM MOUNTING HTS. AND STALL CONFIG. DIAGRAMS
TYPICAL MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONING CONVENTIONS
TYPICAL REFLECTED CEILING PLAN LOCATIONS AND CONFIGURATIONS
TYPICAL RULES FOR DETERMINING MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND LOCATIONS

01 LEVEL LIFE SAFETY PLAN
02 LEVEL PENTHOUSE LIFE SAFETY PLAN

GENERAL NOTES

EXISTING CONDITIONS PLAN

SITE STAGING PLAN

SITE DEMOLITION PLAN

SITE EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL PLAN

SITE SIMENSION PLAN

SITE GRADING PLAN

SITE GRADING DETIALS

SITE GRADING AND DIMENSION DETAILS
SITE EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION AND CONTROL
SITE UTILITY PLAN

UTILITY LOCATION PLAN

SITE DETAILS

SEWER DETAILS

WATER DETAILS

LIFT STATION DETAILS

SITE OPERATIONS AND MAINTENANCE PLAN

LAYOUT & MATERIALS PLAN

LAYOUT & MATERIALS ENLARGEMENTS
LAYOUT & MATERIALS ENLARGEMENTS
SITE DETAILS

SITE DETAILS

LANDSCAPE PLANTING PLAN
LANDSCAPE ENLARGEMENTS
PLANTING DETAILS

01 LEVEL OVERALL PLAN

01 LEVEL PLAN A

01 LEVEL PLAN B

02 LEVEL PENTHOUSE OVERALL PLAN

02 LEVEL PENTHOUSE PLAN A

02 LEVEL PENTHOUSE PLAN B

03 PENTHOUSE ROOF PLAN

01 LEVEL ARCHITECTURAL CONCRETE DIAGRAM

01 LEVEL OVERALL REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

01 LEVEL REFLECTED CEILING PLAN A

01 LEVEL REFLECTED CEILING PLAN B

02 PENTHOUSE REFLECTED CEILING PLAN

EXTERIOR PERSPECTIVES

BUILDING ELEVATIONS

BUILDING ELEVATIONS

BUILDING ELEVATION

BUILDING ELEVATIONS - CLERESTORY

BUILDING SECTIONS

BUILDING SECTIONS

BUILDING SECTIONS

BUILDING SECTIONS

EXTERIOR WALL ENLARGED ELEVATIONS, PLANS AND WALL SECTIONS
EXTERIOR WALL ENLARGED ELEVATIONS, PLANS AND WALL SECTIONS
EXTERIOR WALL ENLARGED ELEVATIONS, PLANS AND WALL SECTIONS
EXTERIOR WALL ENLARGED ELEVATIONS, PLANS AND WALL SECTIONS
EXTERIOR WALL ENLARGED ELEVATIONS AND PLANS AT DOCK
EXTERIOR WALL ENLARGED ELEVATIONS, PLANS AND WALL SECTIONS
EXTERIOR WALL ENLARGED SECTION AND GEOMETRY PLANS
ENLARGED DEMO PLANS AT LOM CONNECTION

ENLARGED ELEVATIONS, PLANS AND SECTIONS AT LOM CONNECTION
EXTERIOR WALL ENLARGED ELEVATIONS, PLANS AND WALL SECTIONS
EXTERIOR WALL PLAN DETAILS

EXTERIOR WALL PLAN DETAILS

EXTERIOR WALL SECTION DETAILS

EXTERIOR WALL SECTION DETAILS

EXTERIOR WALL SECTION DETAILS

EXTERIOR WALL SECTION DETAILS

ENLARGED EXTERIOR PLAN DETAILS

ENLARGED EXTERIOR SECTION DETAILS

ENLARGED EXTERIOR SECTION DETAILS

AXONOMETRIC FLASHING DIAGRAMS

ROOF DETAILS

DETAILS AT LOADING DOCK

DETAILS AT LOM CONNECTION

BOLLARD PLANS, ELEVATIONS AND DETAILS

STAIR ENLARGED PLANS AND SECTIONS

STAIR DETAILS

ELEVATOR PLANS, SECTIONS, AND DETAILS

RESTROOMS ENLARGED PLANS, RCPS AND ELEVATIONS
CONFERENCE ENLARGED PLAN, REFLECTED CEILING PLAN
ENLARGED REFLECTED CEILING PLANS AT LOM CONNECTION
ENLARGED FINISH PLANS AT LOM CONNECTION

ENLARGED INTERIOR PLANS AND ELEVATIONS

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - CORRIDORS - WITH ALTERNATE A-6

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - OPEN OFFICE - WITH ALTERNATE A-6
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - WITH ALTERNATE A-6
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SIGNAGE

J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-

A8.1.3
A8.1.4
A9.2.1
A9.2.2
A9.2.3
A9.3.0
A9.3.2
A9.3.3
A9.3.4
A10.0.0
A10.0.1
A10.1.A.E1
A10.1. AE1LA4
A10.1. A E1.A6
A10.1.B
A10.1.B.A4
A10.1.B.A6
A10.2.1
A10.2.2
A10.2.3
A10.3.1
A10.3.2
A10.3.3
Al2.0.0
Al2.1.A.E1
Al2.1.B
Al2.2.0

SL2.1
SL2.2

LAB PLANNING

J446-101-W-
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J446-101-W-
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J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
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J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-
J446-101-W-

AQO.1
AQO.2
AQ2.1.AE1
AQ2.1.B
AQ7.1.ALE1
AQ7.1.B1
AQ7.1.B2
AQ8.1.1
AQ8.2.1
AQ8.2.2
AQ8.3.1
AQ9.8.1
AQ9.8.2
AQ9.9.1
AQ9.9.2
AQ9.9.3
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CRYSTALLIZATION FACILITY
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SHEET NAME

ARGONNE NATIONAL LABORATORY
9700 SOUTH CASS AVENUE
LEMONT, ILLINOIS 60439

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - CONFERENCE AND CONFERENCE LOBBY

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

PARTITION SYSTEMS

PARTITION DETAILS

PARTITION DETAILS

DOOR SCHEDULE

DOOR TYPES AND FRAME ELEVATIONS
FRAME AND OPENING DETAILS
OPENING DETAILS

ROOM FINISH SCHEDULE AND LEGEND

ROOM FINISH ENLARGED PLANS - BASE AND ALTERNATE A-4

01 LEVEL ROOM FINISH PLAN A

01 LEVEL ROOM FINISH PLAN A - ALTERNATE A-4
01 LEVEL ROOM FINISH PLAN A - ALTERNATE A-6
01 LEVEL ROOM FINISH PLAN B

01 LEVEL ROOM FINISH PLAN B - ALTERNATE A-4
01 LEVEL ROOM FINISH PLAN B - ALTERNATE A-6
REFLECTED CEILING PLAN DETAILS

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN DETAILS

REFLECTED CEILING PLAN DETAILS

INTERIOR DETAILS

INTERIOR MILLWORK DETAILS

INTERIOR DETAILS - ALTERNATES A-4 AND A-6
01 LEVEL OVERALL FURNITURE PLAN

01 LEVEL FURNITURE PLAN A

01 LEVEL FURNITURE PLAN B

02 LEVEL PENTHOUSE OVERALL FURNITURE PLAN

SIGN LOCATION 01 LEVEL PLAN
SIGN LOCATION 02 LEVEL PLAN

GENERAL INFORMATION

GENERAL INFORMATION

01 LEVEL LAB PLAN A

01 LEVEL LAB PLAN B

ENLARGED LAB PLAN - BIOCHEMISTRY A
ENLARGED LAB PLAN - STRUCTURAL GENOMICS
ENLARGED LAB PLAN - STRUCTURAL GENOMICS
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - BIOCHEMISTRY

Bl
B2

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - STRUCTURAL GENOMICS
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - STRUCTURAL GENOMICS
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS - CORE LABS / LINEAR EQUIPMENT ROOMS

TYPICAL ISLAND ELEVATIONS AND DETAILS
DETAILS

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

SINK / LAB GAS / EMERG. SHOWER AND EYEWASH SCHEDULES

SMITHGROUP

architecture engineering interiors planning

SMITHGROUP, INC
35 EAST WACKER

SUITE 2200

CHICAGO, IL 60601

T 312.641.0770
F 312.641.6728

www.smithgroup.com

IR

=] Affiljiated
A=I Englyilneers

Affiliated Engineers, Inc.

5802 Research Park Boulevard
Madison, Wisconsin 53719

Tel 608.238.2616 Fax 608.238.2614

Thornton Tomasetti

Thornton Tomasetti, Inc.

330 N. Wabash Avenue, Suite 1500
Chicago IL 60611-7622

T 312.596.2000 F 312.596.2001

TERRA

ENGINEERING LTD.

225 West Ohio Street, 4th Floor
Chicago, lllinois 60654
T:(312)467-0123 F:(312) 467-0220
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